WI State Cow Chip Festival 2023 Sponsorship Levels

Your Business Receives...

Home Page Website Publicity (max 2)

Hay Stack
Headliner

$2,500

$2,000

$1500

$1,000

$500

$250

Tagged on WI Cow Chip Facebook Page
promotion (general event page)

Promo Video Highlighting Partnership

Radio Promotion

Your logo on Cow Mask and Star News

Promotional can koozies handed out during
entertainment segment (provided by the sponsor)

Exclusive Business Snapchat filter

Logo on Entertainment Page on Website

Company announced from Stage

Tagged on WI Cow Chip Facebook Page
promotion (band event pages)

Thank You banners on ground

Corporate Throw Team

Parade Sponsor Sign, Website Promo

Free Parade Entry

Thank you! Your generous sponsorship allows the festival to remain free to the public.

Can you Volunteer? Please contact Marietta Reuter at 643-5463 or marietta@toolsofmarketing.com

| would like to sponsor the WI State Cow Chip Festival 2023 at the Level of:

O Presenting Pie ($3,500)

o AM Festival Entertainment ($1,000)

0 Hay Stack Headliner ($2,500) o Corporate Sponsor (S500)

o Moo Mask ($2,000)
0 PM Festival Entertainment ($1,500)

Please make checks payable to WI State Cow Chip and mail to: PO Box 3, Prairie du Sac, WI 53578 WLl lR{X [l TR g Ll el T dugled sl Oy T T4 1)

o Chip Chuckin’ Partner ($250)

Contact Person:

Address:

Donor Business/Organization) Name:

Email:

Phone:

City, State, Zip: __




